Residential Property Abbreviation List

Description

Additional Parcel Number
Air Conditioning
Alternative to Street Name
Amenities

Area

Assessor's Parcel Number
Available for Lease
Balcony

Bathrooms

Bedrooms

Bldg/Living

Building Type

City

Commission to Buyer's Agent
Commission to Selling Office
Complex Name

contract date

County

Court Approval

Days on Market
Directions

Disclosure

Earthquake Insurance
Elementary School
Equipment

expiration date

Exposure

Financing

Fireplace

Flooring

Furnished

Heating

Homeowner's Dues
Horse Property

Junior High School
Keywords

Laundry

Lease Option

limited service

List Price

Listing Agent 1

Listing Agent 1 Cellular Number

Listing Agent 1 Email

Condo
THEMLSPRO™
Will Not Display
AIR

Will Not Display
AMENITIES
AREA

APN

LSE

BALC

BA

BR

APX SF

TYPE
ADDRESS
BAC

CSO

CMPLX

CD

ADDRESS
Missing

DOM
DIRECTIONS
DISC

EQ INS

ELEM

EQUIP

DO NOT Show UP
EXP

FIN

FIREPL
FLOOR

FUR

HEAT

HOD

Missing

JRHS

Will Not Display
LAUNDRY
LOP

LS

LP

LA1

LAl CELL

LA1 EMAIL

SLIMM

Additional Parcel (Y/N)
Air Conditioning
Alternative To Street Name
Amenities

Area

APN

Available for Lease (Y/N)
Balcony

Total Bathrooms

Total Bedrooms
Building/Living Area
Building Type

City

Comm. To Buyer's Agent
CSO

Complex Name
Contract Date

County

Court Approval

DOM

Directions

Disclosure

Earthquake Insurance (Y/N)
Elementary School
Equipment

Expiration Date
Exposure

Financing

Fireplace

Flooring

Furnished (Y/N)
Heating

Homeowner's Dues
Horse Property

Junior High School
Keywords

Laundry

Lease Option (Y/N)
Limited Service

List Price

Listing Agent 1

Listing Agent 1 Cellular Number

Listing Agent 1 Email



Listing Agent 1 Number

Listing Agent 1 Other

Listing Agent 2

Listing Agent 2 Cellular Number
Listing Agent 2 Number

Listing Agent 2 Other

Listing Broker Advantage

listing date

Listing Office 1

Listing Office 1 Cellular Number
Listing Office 2

Listing Office 2 Number

listing type

load on internet

Maids

Map

Map XY

mls entry only

MLS Number

mls take photo

new expiration date

No Of Fireplace

Number of Covered Parking Spaces
Number of Parking Spaces Total
Number of Stories

Number of Units in Complex
Occupancy/Show

Parking

Pending Homeowner's Assessments
Pets

Planned Urban Development
Pool

Possession

Private Garage

Probate

Remarks

Roofing

Rooms

Sale Terms

Security

Sell Date

Sell Price

Senior High School

Source of Lot Dimensions
Source of Lot sq ft

Source of Sq Ft

LA1#

LA1 OTHER
LA2

LA2 CELL
LA2#

LA2 OTHER

LBA
LD

LO1

LO1#

LO2

LO2#

LT

Will Not Display
MISSING

MAP

MAP

EO

MLS#

Will Not Display
Will Not Display
N/A

PKGC

PKGT
STORIES
#Units
OCC/SHOW
PARK

HOA

PETS

PUD

POOL

POSS

PVT GAR
PROBATE
REMARKS
ROOF

ROOMS

Will Not Display
SEC

SD

SP

SRHS
MISSING
MISSING
MISSING

Listing Agent 1 Number
Listing Agent 1 Other
Listing Agent 2

Listing Agent 2 Cellular Number
Listing Agent 2 Number
Listing Agent 2 Other
Missing

Listing Date

Listing Office 1

Listing Office 1 Cellular Number
Listing Office 2

Listing Office 2 Number
Listing Type

Load on Internet

Maid's

Map

Map XY

MLS Entry Only

MLS#:

MLS Take Photo

New Expiration Date

# Fireplaces

# Parking Spaces Covered
# Parking Spaces Total
Number of Stories

# Units in Complex
OCCUPANCY/SHOW
PARKING

Pending Homeowner's Assessments
Pets

P.U.D.

Pool

Possession

Missing

Probate

Remarks

Roofing

Rooms

Sale Terms

Security

Sell Date

Sell Price

Senior High School

N/A

N/A

Source of Sq. Ft.



Special Zone SZONE Special Zone

Status STATUS Status

Street Direction ADDRESS Street Direction

Street Name ADDRESS Street Name

Street Name Display ADDRESS Should Stree Name Display
Street Number ADDRESS Street #

Street Number Display ADDRESS Should Street Number Display
Street Suffix ADDRESS Street Suffix:

Style STYLE Style

Unit Floor in Building FLR# Unit Floor in Building

Unit Location Unit LOC Unit Location

Unit/Suite Number ADDRESS Unit # or Suite #

View VIEW TYPE, VIEW View

Virtual Tour Will Not Display Will Not Display

Waterfront WATERFRONT Waterfront

Withdrawn Date WD Withdrawn Date

Year Built YB Year Built

Zip Code ADDRESS Zip Code

Zoning MISSING Zoning



